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SAVE THE DATE 

NOVEMBER 2025 EVENT 

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Campus Clean Up, 8-11 am 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 All Saint’s Sunday (Columbarium Blessing) 

Worship & Music Meeting (after 11 Service) 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025  Choir Practice 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Women’s Bible Study 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Celebration of Veterans 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Choir Practice 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Women’s Bible Study 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Men's Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

WELCA, 10:30 AM 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Choir Practice 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Women’s Bible Study 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Home For Thanksgiving Pictures, 9:30 & 11 am 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Choir Practice 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day 

DECEMBER 2025 EVENT 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Women’s Bible Study 

Saturday, December 6, 2025 Campus Clean Up, 8-11am 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Annual Meeting/UNITY Service 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Women’s Bible Study 

Friday, December 12, 2025 Live Nativity Rehearsal, 5 pm 

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Live Nativity, 6:30 pm & 8:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Women’s Bible Study Celebration Lunch 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Men's Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve Services: 2, 4, 7 pm 

 


